
2011-2
2010-1

2009-10
2008-9
2007-8
2006-7
2005-6
2004-5
2003-4 Giffnock North AAC 16
2002-3
2001-2
2000-1 Kilbarchan AAC

1999-2000
1998-9
1997-8
1996-7
1995-6

Scottish Athletics Federation/Scottish Athletics Limited

Scottish Cross Country Team Championships (U20 Women)

No Teams Finished
No Teams Finished
No Teams Finished

No Teams Finished
Only 1 Team Finished

No Teams Finished

This race is now incorporated into the 5K Road Championships
No Teams Finished
No Teams Finished

No Teams Finished
No Teams Finished

No Teams Finished

No Teams Finished

No Teams Finished

Event not held

No Teams Finished

Only 1 Team Finished


