

Scottish Cross Country Team Championships (U20 Women)

Scottish Athletics Federation/Scottish Athletics Limited

2011-2	This race is now incorporated into the 5K Road Championships		
2010-1	No Teams Finished		
2009-10	No Teams Finished		
2008-9	No Teams Finished		
2007-8	No Teams Finished		
2006-7	No Teams Finished		
2005-6	No Teams Finished		
2004-5	No Teams Finished		
2003-4	Giffnock North AAC	16	Only 1 Team Finished
2002-3	No Teams Finished		
2001-2	No Teams Finished		
2000-1	Kilbarchan AAC	1	Only 1 Team Finished
1999-2000	Event not held		
1998-9	No Teams Finished		
1997-8	No Teams Finished		
1996-7	No Teams Finished		
1995-6	No Teams Finished		